
Iliamna, AK
Local Response Conex

The Illiamna Response Conex is located in the DOT yard by the airport. 

Contacts for access to this conex:

(907) 571-1261Clint Anelon (DOT)

Clint Anelon (after hours)

Bernie Nowicki (ADEC)

(907) 571-7171

(907) 269-8149
Anchorage Responders (ADEC) (907) 269-3063

After Hours Call (ADEC) (800) 478-9300

LOCATION MAP

Updated: 8/22/18



ILIAMNA RESPONSE CONEX

1 ea

8 ea

10 ea

24 pair

1 box

3 ea

6 ea

3 ea

10 ea

8 ea

8 ea

8 ea

1 ea

5 ea

25 ft

1 roll

2 ea

1 ea

300 ft

4 ea

8 ea

600 ft

8 ea

8 ea

10 ea

4 ea

24 ft

1 ea

4 ea

1 ea

100 ft

1 ea

2 ea

4 ea

5 gallon fuel containers for gasoline or diesel, w/ spout1/RL 12'X 100' 6 mil 

clear  poly film

(SEE Initial Rapid Response Kit for additional PPE)

Oil-absorbing endless loop poly-mop

3/8" X 4' Steel rebar

5,000 Watt portable generator

3/8" Galvanized shackles

West Marine Traditional 13 # galv. Anchor (with drilled and attached shackles)

4" X 5' ASTM F810 white PVC pipe

5/16" Galv. Chain (cut in to 6' lenghts for each anchor)

Campbell Hausfield RP 3000 12 volt inflator - cig. Lite adapter

ADEC Swift / Fast Water Boom 4" x 2" x 25 foot sections

Orange or white 15" buoys

1/2" Nylon 3 strand white rope

RECOVERY

CONTAINMENT

Orange poly barricade fencing - 36" high

500 Watt halogen light single head, light stand

20' Security chain 1/2" w/ padlocks

SECURITY/LIGHTING

Tow bridles, boom cable type

Safety eyewear

Nitril gloves sizes 9/10

Latex gloves size large

PVC 3 piece rainsuit size medium

PVC 3 piece rainsuit size large

PVC 3 piece rainsuit size extra large

Mosquito headnets

Winter hardhat liners

Latex overboots size medium

QTY

Latex overboots size large

Hard hats, yellow

USED DATE

PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT)

QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION

MW41 Rope mop skimmer w/ return pulley and 55 gallon open top drum

Stainless crabiners

Galvanized thimbles - 1/2"

Life preservers (Work PFDS)

3" X 1000' Caution barrier tape

INITIAL RAPID RESPONSE KIT

85 gallon response drums loaded with sorbents, bags, PPE

Life throw ring (white)



ILIAMNA RESPONSE CONEX

QTYUSED DATEQTY UNIT DESCRIPTION

10 bale

65 bale

10 bale

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

100 ft

1 ea

2 ea

2 roll

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

2 ea

2 ea

2 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

6 ea

2 ea

Sorbent boom, 5" X 10' 4/bale

Sorbent materials hand wringer

Smart ash incinerator w/ 55 gallon open top drum

Portable water cleanign system w/ absorbent material

Ice auger w/ 8" steel auger bit, 2 HP, gas mix

PUMP/TRANSFER LINE

Jabsco rotary vane pump

18" Steel ice auger extension bit

Oil snare w/o rope (pom-poms)

Sorbent pads, 17' X 19" 100/bale

RECOVERY Other: 

5/8" Hose, 3 ply strength

KNAAK 30 Steel Locking Tool Box with: 

CONEX CARGO STORAGE

SMALL TOOLS

TREATMENT/DISPOSAL

STORAGE

TOOL KIT: 16 oz claw hammer, 8" adjustable wrench, slip-joint pliers,

channel locks, 2 phillips, 2 slotted screwdrivers, 1/ea 8" crescent wrench

50' Arctic blue 12/3 extension cords

5/8" Heavy duty garden hose, 50' per roll

EV1259 Safety flashlight, 4 ea 'D' cell batteries

10 unit first aid kit in metal case

7/16" galv. Net snaps to attach net to inside conex roof hooks

10# Non-sparking sledge hammer

Overpack drum, steel 85 gallon

40' x 40' Plastic 20 mil liner

1800 Gallon portable storage tank system (Fol-Da-Tank)

Drum liner - 8 mil, 85 gal, 50 bags/roll

Non-sparking 2-piece square tip safety shovel

1" X 15' Cargo ratchet straps

Equipment operating manual notebook

Misc. field office supplies, spare light bulbs, fuses, oil/lube

Cargo net - 126" X 126" X 1" web on 8" centers



ILIAMNA RESPONSE CONEX

QTYUSED DATEQTY UNIT DESCRIPTION

ADEC Contact Information:

Signature and Date

ADEC/SPAR/PERP

Attention: Robert Blea

555 Cordova Street 2nd flr

Anchorage, AK 99507 or Fax (907) 269-7648

Young Ha (ADEC Anchorage) (907) 269-7544

(907) 269-3063

ADEC Warehouse: Robert Blea (907) 344-7380

ADEC Anchorage

ADEC After Hours (800) 478-9300

If any of the items in the conex were used, please mark "X" in the USED column and indicate the quantity used.

In addition, please fill out the portion below and send the modified form to the following address:

Conex Accessed By: (please print neatly)

Association (Business, Agency, etc.)


	iliamna_a
	iliamna_b

