

Iliamna, AK

Local Response Conex



The Illiamna Response Conex is located in the DOT yard by the airport.

Contacts for access to this conex:

Clint Anelon (DOT)	(907) 571-1261
Clint Anelon (after hours)	(907) 571-7171

Anchorage Responders (ADEC)	(907) 269-3063
After Hours Call (ADEC)	(800) 478-9300



LOCATION MAP



ILIAMNA RESPONSE CONEX

QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	USED DATE	QTY
INITIAL R	APID RESP	ONSE KIT		
1	ea	85 gallon response drums loaded with sorbents, bags, PPE		
PPE (PER	SONAL PR	OTECTION EQUIPMENT)		
8	ea	Hard hats, yellow		
10	ea	Safety eyewear		
24	pair	Nitril gloves sizes 9/10		
1	box	Latex gloves size large		
3	ea	PVC 3 piece rainsuit size medium		
6	ea	PVC 3 piece rainsuit size large		
3	ea	PVC 3 piece rainsuit size extra large		
10	ea	Mosquito headnets		
8	ea	Winter hardhat liners		
8	ea	Latex overboots size medium		
8	ea	Latex overboots size large		
1	ea	Life throw ring (white)		
5	ea	Life preservers (Work PFDS)		
		(SEE Initial Rapid Response Kit for additional PPE)		
SECURITY	//LIGHTING			
25	ft	Orange poly barricade fencing - 36" high		
1	roll	3" X 1000' Caution barrier tape		
2	ea	500 Watt halogen light single head, light stand		
1	ea	20' Security chain 1/2" w/ padlocks		
CONTAIN	MENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
300	ft	ADEC Swift / Fast Water Boom 4" x 2" x 25 foot sections		
4	ea	Tow bridles, boom cable type		
8	ea	Orange or white 15" buoys		
600	ft	1/2" Nylon 3 strand white rope		
8	ea	Stainless crabiners		
8	ea	Galvanized thimbles - 1/2"		
10	ea	3/8" Galvanized shackles		
4	ea	West Marine Traditional 13 # galv. Anchor (with drilled and attached shackle	4	
24	ft	5/16" Galv. Chain (cut in to 6' lenghts for each anchor)		
1	ea	Campbell Hausfield RP 3000 12 volt inflator - cig. Lite adapter		
4	ea	4" X 5' ASTM F810 white PVC pipe		
RECOVER	1			
1	ea	MW41 Rope mop skimmer w/ return pulley and 55 gallon open top drum		
100	ft	Oil-absorbing endless loop poly-mop		
1	ea	5,000 Watt portable generator		
0		5 gallon fuel containers for gasoline or diesel, w/ spout1/RL 12'X 100' 6 mil		
2	ea	clear poly film		
4	ea	3/8" X 4' Steel rebar		

ILIAMNA RESPONSE CONEX

QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	USED DATE	QTY
RECOVER	Y Other:		<u> </u>	
10	bale	Oil snare w/o rope (pom-poms)		
65	bale	Sorbent pads, 17' X 19" 100/bale		
10	bale	Sorbent boom, 5" X 10' 4/bale		
1	ea	Ice auger w/ 8" steel auger bit, 2 HP, gas mix		
1	ea	Sorbent materials hand wringer		
1	ea	18" Steel ice auger extension bit		
PUMP/TRA	NSFER LI	NE		
1	ea	Jabsco rotary vane pump		
100	ft	5/8" Hose, 3 ply strength		
STORAGE				
1	ea	Overpack drum, steel 85 gallon		
2	ea	40' x 40' Plastic 20 mil liner		
2	roll	Drum liner - 8 mil, 85 gal, 50 bags/roll		
1	ea	1800 Gallon portable storage tank system (Fol-Da-Tank)		
TREATME	NT/DISPO	SAL		
1	ea	Smart ash incinerator w/ 55 gallon open top drum		
1	ea	Portable water cleanign system w/ absorbent material		
SMALL TO	OLS			
1	ea	10# Non-sparking sledge hammer		
2	ea	Non-sparking 2-piece square tip safety shovel		
KNAAK 30	Steel Loc	king Tool Box with:		
2	ea	50' Arctic blue 12/3 extension cords		
2	ea	5/8" Heavy duty garden hose, 50' per roll		
1	ea	EV1259 Safety flashlight, 4 ea 'D' cell batteries		
1	ea	10 unit first aid kit in metal case		
1	ea	TOOL KIT: 16 oz claw hammer, 8" adjustable wrench, slip-joint pliers,		
		channel locks, 2 phillips, 2 slotted screwdrivers, 1/ea 8" crescent wrench		
1	ea	Equipment operating manual notebook		
		Misc. field office supplies, spare light bulbs, fuses, oil/lube		
CONEX CA	RGO STO			
1	ea	Cargo net - 126" X 126" X 1" web on 8" centers		
6	ea	7/16" galv. Net snaps to attach net to inside conex roof hooks		
2	ea	1" X 15' Cargo ratchet straps		

ILIAMNA RESPONSE CONEX

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	

USED DATE QTY

If any of the items in the conex were used, please mark "X" in the USED column and indicate the quantity used. In addition, please fill out the portion below and send the modified form to the following address:

ADEC/SPAR/PERP

Attention: Robert Blea 555 Cordova Street 2nd flr Anchorage, AK 99507 or Fax (907) 269-7687

Conex Accessed By: (please print neatly)

Association (Business, Agency, etc.)

ADEC Anchorage

ADEC After Hours

ADEC Contact Information:

(907) 269-3063 (800) 478-9300

Signature and Date